
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

38 

69 

583 

66 

11 

297 

187 

32 

155 

89 

148 

0916 

3 

07 

183 

721 

621 

469 

221 

360 

277 

48 

269 

169 

119 

018 

131 

22 

606 

311 

9 

30 

49 

261 

Name 

Peter Hünlich 

Rudi Maschke 

Christian Widbiller 

Lars Lanfranchi 

Timo Marquard 

Hansjörg Wahl 

Markus Rinne 

Stephan Keilberg 

Henryk Tomaschewski 

Sebastian Scholler 

Julian Dieterle 

Mate Divić 

Jürgen Müller 

Thomas Deisenhofer 

Marcel Tremer 

Kai Berner 

Marcel Wiemers 

Fabian Wimmer 

Malte Knutzen 

Dieter Bauernfeind 

Dominik Hoffmann 

Markus Kohler 

Kurt Fallegger 

Kevin Fäser 

Florian Mandlmeier 

Boris Herceg 

Norbert Allenspach 

Jann Löhr 

Patrick Bodenmann 

Dennis Erhardt 

Thomas Tag 

Robert Rohde 

Christoph Jung 

Marcel Rabenbauer 

Motorcycle 

Panigale V4 

Kawasaki 

S1000RR 

Kawasaki 

ZX-10R 

ZX-10R 

RSV 4 

GSXR1000R 

CBR1000R 

YZF R6 

RSV 4 

Panigale V4 

GSXR750R 

YZF R1 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

ZX-10R 

Panigale 1199 

ZX-10R 

YZF R1 

S1000RR 

Yamaha 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

RSV 4 

Panigale 1199 

Yamaha 

CBR600RR 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:32.675 

1:34.226 

1:34.266 

1:34.977 

1:35.100 

1:35.238 

1:35.269 

1:35.516 

1:35.852 

1:36.114 

1:36.163 

1:36.284 

1:36.300 

1:36.446 

1:36.500 

1:36.551 

1:36.600 

1:36.771 

1:36.918 

1:37.077 

1:37.109 

1:37.248 

1:37.306 

1:37.633 

1:37.706 

1:37.810 

1:37.835 

1:38.117 

1:38.125 

1:38.195 

1:38.320 

1:38.383 

1:38.412 

1:38.437 

Diff 

1.551 

1.591 

2.302 

2.425 

2.563 

2.594 

2.841 

3.177 

3.439 

3.488 

3.609 

3.625 

3.771 

3.825 

3.876 

3.925 

4.096 

4.243 

4.402 

4.434 

4.573 

4.631 

4.958 

5.031 

5.135 

5.160 

5.442 

5.450 

5.520 

5.645 

5.708 

5.737 

5.762 

2nd Best 

1:33.574 

1:34.661 

1:35.013 

1:35.748 

1:35.558 

1:35.549 

1:35.821 

1:37.119 

1:36.338 

1:37.037 

1:36.480 

1:37.201 

1:36.412 

1:37.415 

1:37.207 

1:37.685 

1:36.922 

1:37.495 

1:38.076 

1:37.105 

1:38.033 

1:38.330 

1:39.285 

1:37.809 

1:38.584 

1:37.991 

1:37.842 

1:38.151 

1:38.191 

1:39.431 

1:38.846 

1:39.124 

1:38.482 

1:40.561 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

218 

524 

36 

7 

91 

64 

227 

421 

288 

118 

55 

56 

418 

18 

222 

28 

15 

343 

100 

21 

0171 

14 

490 

285 

34 

0913 

75 

212 

87 

106 

74 

262 

661 

327 

Name 

Stefan Klein 

Jens Bunke 

Christian Venmanns 

Tim Berger 

Regis de Biolley 

Harald Dieterle 

Alexander Kessler 

Frank Schuhmacher 

Sascha Groß 

Matthias Knüpfer 

Christoph Gräfe 

Loris Höhmann 

Michael Dahnz 

Dave Schneider 

Dominik Kopp 

Rudolf Mayr 

Thorsten Böcker 

Thorben Komatowsky 

Patrick Wiemer 

Fabian Landmesser 

Frank Hesener 

Lorena Krieg 

Jonas Wittwer 

Marc Günzel 

Jens Speckmaier 

Josip Artukovic 

Geert Donker 

Colin Tiedemann 

Tobias Lehmann 

Klaus Triebert 

Phil Klinger 

Reinhard Schneider 

Rene Rolf Meyer 

Nico Busch 

Motorcycle 

S1000RR 

GSXR600R 

ZX-10R 

Daytona 675 

RSV1100R 

ZX-10R 

Daytona 675 

GSXR1000R 

Panigale 955 

Yamaha 

GSXR1000R 

Suzuki 

RSV 4 

YZF R1 

YZF R1 

Daytona 675 

Honda 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

TL1000R 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

Suzuki 

YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:38.556 

1:38.617 

1:38.675 

1:38.708 

1:38.948 

1:38.999 

1:39.104 

1:39.143 

1:39.158 

1:39.215 

1:39.337 

1:39.379 

1:39.400 

1:39.404 

1:39.443 

1:39.532 

1:39.563 

1:39.566 

1:39.627 

1:39.671 

1:39.784 

1:39.822 

1:39.876 

1:39.971 

1:40.021 

1:40.218 

1:40.265 

1:40.309 

1:40.389 

1:40.404 

1:40.547 

1:40.672 

1:40.711 

1:40.959 

Diff 

5.881 

5.942 

6.000 

6.033 

6.273 

6.324 

6.429 

6.468 

6.483 

6.540 

6.662 

6.704 

6.725 

6.729 

6.768 

6.857 

6.888 

6.891 

6.952 

6.996 

7.109 

7.147 

7.201 

7.296 

7.346 

7.543 

7.590 

7.634 

7.714 

7.729 

7.872 

7.997 

8.036 

8.284 

2nd Best 

1:38.990 

1:38.788 

1:39.080 

1:38.967 

1:39.228 

1:39.204 

1:39.948 

1:39.503 

1:39.582 

1:39.704 

1:39.424 

1:39.866 

1:39.766 

1:39.828 

1:39.578 

1:39.610 

1:39.589 

1:39.688 

1:39.766 

1:40.287 

1:39.944 

1:39.841 

1:41.021 

1:40.133 

1:40.662 

1:40.693 

1:40.365 

1:40.723 

1:40.940 

1:41.610 

1:41.954 

1:41.430 

1:41.101 

1:43.611 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP / BBT 

SBK 

SBK 

BBT 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

SSP / BBT 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP / LDY 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

BBT 

BBT 

OLD 

SSP 

SSP 
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Printed: 12.4.2022. 16:31:34 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING 2022. 

12.04.2022. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.4.2022. 09:00 

Page 2/6 



Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

107 

171 

110 

995 

513 

663 

43 

443 

437 

127 

211 

97 

139 

477 

31 

195 

08 

333 

13 

177 

47 

2 

90 

16 

23 

939 

95 

718 

911 

168 

237 

666 

777 

57 

Name 

Claus Schück 

Lukas Stadler 

Jan Fokken 

Lukas Fischer 

Sascha Zwirblis 

Lars Peuker 

Martin Biegler 

Pascal Herrmann 

Jürgen Leroy 

Sebastian Gassner 

Florian Kirchner 

Oliver Scholler 

Michael Körber 

Patrick Schmidt 

Andreas Pollmann 

Ulrich Mollinger 

Ralf Oswald Reich 

Sebastian Fürst 

Rick Freiheit 

Alexander Posner 

Herbert Fischer 

Denis Bukovčak 

Julius Wagner 

Wolfgang Röck 

Marco Mollinger 

Markus Simon 

Kai Kloske 

Ruben Gärtner 

Michael Iffland 

Rudy van Langenhoven 

Silvie Mleczak 

Luis Hokamp 

Attila Kiss 

Niko Petrovic 

Motorcycle 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

RSV 4 

Duc V4 

Daytona 675 

S1000RR 

DUCATI 

Daytona 675 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

GSXR750R 

Yamaha 

Daytona 675 

Y MT07 

Panigale 1299 

Suzuki 

YZF R6 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

ZX-10R 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

CBR1000RR 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

Best Tm 

1:41.017 

1:41.049 

1:41.135 

1:41.177 

1:41.214 

1:41.221 

1:41.287 

1:41.379 

1:41.391 

1:41.395 

1:41.641 

1:41.710 

1:41.722 

1:41.911 

1:42.173 

1:42.176 

1:42.262 

1:42.376 

1:42.383 

1:42.496 

1:42.500 

1:42.620 

1:42.791 

1:42.902 

1:43.108 

1:43.208 

1:43.308 

1:43.401 

1:43.487 

1:43.490 

1:43.584 

1:43.586 

1:43.625 

1:43.744 

Diff 

8.342 

8.374 

8.460 

8.502 

8.539 

8.546 

8.612 

8.704 

8.716 

8.720 

8.966 

9.035 

9.047 

9.236 

9.498 

9.501 

9.587 

9.701 

9.708 

9.821 

9.825 

9.945 

10.116 

10.227 

10.433 

10.533 

10.633 

10.726 

10.812 

10.815 

10.909 

10.911 

10.950 

11.069 

2nd Best 

1:41.406 

1:41.067 

1:41.142 

1:41.352 

1:42.045 

1:43.543 

1:43.415 

1:42.953 

1:42.644 

1:42.507 

1:42.164 

1:41.828 

1:42.664 

1:43.141 

1:42.866 

1:45.166 

1:42.391 

1:42.634 

1:42.906 

1:42.896 

1:44.636 

1:43.162 

1:42.903 

1:44.215 

1:43.962 

1:43.579 

1:43.932 

1:43.736 

1:44.138 

1:44.832 

1:43.809 

1:43.647 

1:49.113 

Class 

OLD 

SBK 

BBT 

BBT 

SBK 

OLD 

BBT 

SBK 

SBK 

BBT 

OLD 

SBK 

BBT 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

BBT 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

BBT 

LDY 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

No. 

189 

86 

143 

19 

0911 

88 

881 

137 

26 

188 

337 

719 

24 

899 

636 

71 

449 

811 

859 

62 

276 

271 

0915 

959 

73 

108 

729 

181 

81 

775 

77 

236 

577 

731 

Name 

Kim Andre Dobert 

Fabian Füge 

Michael Erker 

Denis Stein 

Piero Russo 

Helmut Hollmichel 

Christopher Platvoet 

Adrian Gain 

Benedict Stark 

Philipp Kircher 

Tim Arntzen 

Thilo Walicht 

Manuel Globke 

Martin Berger 

Sabrina Braun 

Daniel Kubat 

Frank Schwach 

Andreas Thiel 

Ewald Stemmer 

Bernd Wittgen 

Christian Scheer 

Marius Hornbustel 

Ante Grizelj 

Carsten Gebhard 

Thomas Aicher 

Stefan Bek 

Zvonko Juric 

Klaus Kania 

Alexandra Reich 

Thomas Reuther 

Jakob Schmitz 

Marc Osenberg 

Dominik Busch 

Klaus Dieter Neitzert 

Motorcycle 

CBR600RR 

S1000RR 

Panigale V4 

Suzuki 

Panigale 1299 

CBR1000RR 

Honda 

GSXR1000R 

YZF R1 

ZX-10R 

ZX-6R 

RSV Mille 

Tuono V4 

GSXR1000R 

RSV 4 

CBR600RR 

RSV 4 

Panigale 959 

Suzuki 

APRILIA 

S1000RR 

ZX-10R 

GSXR600R 

CBR1000RR 

APRILIA 

RGV 250 

Daytona 675 

ZX-10R 

Best Tm 

1:43.861 

1:43.865 

1:43.887 

1:43.965 

1:44.001 

1:44.288 

1:44.395 

1:44.426 

1:44.560 

1:44.708 

1:45.029 

1:45.049 

1:45.140 

1:45.235 

1:45.395 

1:45.434 

1:45.556 

1:45.559 

1:45.562 

1:45.793 

1:45.798 

1:45.986 

1:46.015 

1:46.212 

1:46.540 

1:46.553 

1:46.741 

1:46.752 

1:46.913 

1:47.346 

1:47.349 

1:47.610 

1:47.938 

1:48.354 

Diff 

11.186 

11.190 

11.212 

11.290 

11.326 

11.613 

11.720 

11.751 

11.885 

12.033 

12.354 

12.374 

12.465 

12.560 

12.720 

12.759 

12.881 

12.884 

12.887 

13.118 

13.123 

13.311 

13.340 

13.537 

13.865 

13.878 

14.066 

14.077 

14.238 

14.671 

14.674 

14.935 

15.263 

15.679 

2nd Best 

1:44.442 

1:44.266 

1:45.250 

1:45.958 

1:44.442 

1:46.161 

1:44.889 

1:46.034 

1:44.785 

1:46.243 

1:45.724 

1:47.444 

1:45.532 

1:45.587 

1:45.493 

1:46.688 

1:46.940 

1:45.804 

1:45.972 

1:46.798 

1:47.328 

1:47.020 

1:46.252 

1:46.482 

1:46.986 

1:47.061 

1:47.210 

1:47.536 

1:46.959 

1:47.814 

1:47.812 

1:48.130 

1:48.139 

1:48.400 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK / OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP / LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP / LDY 

SBK 

OLD 

BBT 

OLD 
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Pos 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

No. 

213 

366 

411 

114 

1 

439 

216 

70 

299 

296 

776 

20 

713 

521 

27 

182 

122 

99 

433 

264 

78 

228 

67 

133 

906 

391 

162 

85 

174 

121 

260 

321 

223 

0917 

Name 

Christine Berste Beermann 

Efstathios Datsis 

Rainer Günzel 

Tobias Lakas 

Randolf Dreier 

Rüdiger Honold 

Dirk Ressin 

Dennis Vloet 

Stefan Bitzi 

Nina Streicher 

Bozidar Miskulin 

Dirk Schumacher 

Magdalene Eckernkamp 

Sascha Eiff 

Detlef Carl 

Jörg Güthler 

Steffi Bieck 

Dennis Köcher 

Danilo Franz 

Stefan Herold 

Bernd Blankenberg 

Felix Krüger 

Henry Streicher 

Dirk Ott 

Manuel Kaindl 

Marvin Prinz 

Christian Cleve 

Sebastian Moritz 

Robert Franz Neu 

Philipp Piebl 

Michael Wippler 

Martin Darchinger 

Marion Liebold 

Mate Salinović 

Motorcycle 

YZF R6 

Daytona 6757 Duc 1299 

Kawasaki 

GSXR1000R 

GSXR1000R 

Suzuki 

RGV 250 

Kawasaki 

ZX7R 

Yamaha 

YZF R6 

YZF R1 

GSXR1000R 

CBR600RR 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

RSV 4 

Daytona 675 

StreetTriple 

APRILIA 

StreetTriple 

Suzuki 

CBR600RR 

GSXR750R 

Daytona 675 

Kawasaki 

GSXR750R 

YZF R1 

Best Tm 

1:48.441 

1:48.549 

1:48.684 

1:48.862 

1:49.368 

1:49.643 

1:49.737 

1:49.795 

1:50.457 

1:50.511 

1:50.787 

1:51.076 

1:51.509 

1:51.643 

1:51.719 

1:51.792 

1:52.062 

1:52.605 

1:52.918 

1:53.365 

1:53.656 

1:54.029 

1:54.538 

1:54.574 

1:57.225 

1:58.561 

1:58.966 

1:59.745 

1:59.750 

2:00.176 

2:00.176 

2:00.197 

2:00.374 

2:00.480 

Diff 

15.766 

15.874 

16.009 

16.187 

16.693 

16.968 

17.062 

17.120 

17.782 

17.836 

18.112 

18.401 

18.834 

18.968 

19.044 

19.117 

19.387 

19.930 

20.243 

20.690 

20.981 

21.354 

21.863 

21.899 

24.550 

25.886 

26.291 

27.070 

27.075 

27.501 

27.501 

27.522 

27.699 

27.805 

2nd Best 

1:51.714 

1:48.998 

1:49.315 

1:49.703 

1:52.704 

1:50.483 

1:50.361 

1:49.907 

1:51.357 

1:51.091 

1:50.839 

1:52.061 

1:53.274 

1:52.221 

1:52.882 

1:53.493 

1:52.556 

1:53.484 

1:53.203 

1:53.570 

1:54.247 

1:55.627 

1:55.977 

1:54.626 

1:59.013 

1:58.728 

1:59.185 

1:59.922 

1:59.976 

2:00.647 

4:35.904 

2:01.936 

2:00.593 

2:01.455 

Class 

LDY 

SSP / SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

OLD 

SSP 

LDY 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP / LDY 

OLD 

OLD 

LDY 

SBK 

BBT 

OLD 

BBT 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

BBT 

OLD 

LDY 
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Pos 

171 

172 

No. 

112 

772 

Name 

Katharina Jacobi 

Jasmine Schult 

Motorcycle 

YZF R3 

Daytona 675 

Best Tm 

2:00.651 

2:02.052 

Diff 

27.976 

29.377 

2nd Best 

2:02.494 

2:04.308 

Class 

LDY 

LDY 

Sorted on best lap time
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